BATH
ROOM R
ADIA
TO
RS
ELE
CTR
IC

left-stainless steel TERM-LSS-EK
right-stainless steel TERM-RSS-EK TERM TERM-RC-EK
Typ DUO Order code
black DUO-B-EK
chrome DUO-C-EK
Valve DUO is designed for connecting to bathroom radiators with middle connection 50 mm. The valve can only be used for direct connection (from the floor).
We recommend using compression fitigns Duo.
Valve TERM - TERM-RW-EK Valve TERM - TERM-LC-EK
7372
ÈÇ
ÈÇ
È
Ç
COMPRESSION FITTINGS
Compression fittings for valve CUBE-COM, set chrome
Copper Ø15 33109-C
Alupex Ø16 × 2 55502-C
  Thread M24
Compression fittings for valve CUBE (CET, -CE, -T), LINE, set chrome stainless steel
Copper Ø15 59004-C  59004-SS
Alupex Ø16 × 2 59102-C 59102-SS
  Thread ½"
Compression fittings for valve UNIKO, TERM, DUO set black chrome stainless steel
Copper Ø15 ZZM1524 ZZM1502 ZZM1508
Alupex Ø16 × 2 ZZM1624 ZZM1602 ZZM1608
  Thread ¾" EK – eurokonus
Compression fittings for valve VISION, INTER, set black chrome stainless steel
Copper Ø15 M15B4024 M15B4002 M15B4008
Alupex Ø16 × 2 M16B2024 M16B2002 M16B2008

left-stainless steel QUATTRO-LSS-CU QUATTRO-LSS-PEX
right-stainless steel QUATTRO-RSS-CU QUATTRO-RSS-PEX
Type ROYAL Order code
black ROYAL-B
chrome ROYAL-C
Sada QUATTRO is designed for connection to the bathroom radiator outlet of full width pitch radiators (side connections). It consists of a control head and shut-off
fitting. This is a manual valve. An inseparable part of the set is the compression fittings located directly on the valve.
Valve ROYAL is designed for connecting to bathroom radiator outlet of full width pitch radiators ( side connection) The valve can only be used for direct connection
(from the floor). We recommend using compression fitigns Royal.
QUATTRO - LSS
ROYAL-BROYAL-B
ÈÇ
59004-C 59702-SS 43304-C
RMX04824 F11120 ZZM1624
7574
Rosette for close connect 50 mm pitch radiatorsRosette for full width pitch radiators
The valves CUBE have rosettes included in the design kit, except CUBE-COM.
For rosettes in matt black and stainless steel, installation is possible before
installing the radiator.
Rosette for full width pitch
radiators Order code
white 013G3132
chrome 013G3133
black R821B
stainless steel  R821SS
ROSETTES
A
C
C
ES
S
O
R
IE
S
H
EA
TI
N
G
 E
LE
M
EN
TS
Rosette for close 50 mm pitch
radiators Order code
white 013G3207
chrome 013G3208
black R823B
stainless steel R823SS
Chrome hanger PGH1H – square Chrome hanger PGH1
Chrome

Heating element designed for direct
connection of an electric cable to the wall.
PMH-HT2 - RK PMH-NEX1
PMH-HT2
Output
[W]
Order code
chrome
Order code
white
Order code
metallic silver
(stainless effect)
Order code
black
120 PMH-HT2-C-120W — — —
200 PMH-HT2-C-200W PMH-HT2-W-200W PMH-HT2-MS-200W PMH-HT2-B-200W
300 PMH-HT2-C-300W PMH-HT2-W-300W PMH-HT2-MS-300W PMH-HT2-B-300W
400 PMH-HT2-C-400W PMH-HT2-W-400W PMH-HT2-MS-400W PMH-HT2-B-400W
500 PMH-HT2-C-500W PMH-HT2-W-500W PMH-HT2-MS-500W PMH-HT2-B-500W
600 PMH-HT2-C-600W PMH-HT2-W-600W PMH-HT2-MS-600W PMH-HT2-B-600W
800 PMH-HT2-C-800W PMH-HT2-W-800W PMH-HT2-MS-800W PMH-HT2-B-800W
Output
[W]
Order code
white
Order code
metallic silver
(stainless effect)
Order code
black
200 PMH-NEX1-W-200W PMH-NEX1-MS-200W PMH-NEX1-B-200W
300 PMH-NEX1-W-300W PMH-NEX1-MS-300W PMH-NEX1-B-300W
400 PMH-NEX1-W-400W PMH-NEX1-MS-400W PMH-NEX1-B-400W
500 PMH-NEX1-W-500W PMH-NEX1-MS-500W PMH-NEX1-B-500W
600 PMH-NEX1-W-600W PMH-NEX1-MS-600W PMH-NEX1-B-600W
800 PMH-NEX1-W-800W PMH-NEX1-MS-800W PMH-NEX1-B-800W
Output
[W]
Order code
chrome
Order code
white
Order code
metallic silver
(stainless effect)
Order code
black
200 PMH-HT1-C-200W PMH-HT1-W-200W PMH-HT1-MS-200W PMH-HT1-B-200W
300 PMH-HT1-C-300W PMH-HT1-W-300W PMH-HT1-MS-300W PMH-HT1-B-300W
400 PMH-HT1-C-400W PMH-HT1-W-400W PMH-HT1-MS-400W PMH-HT1-B-400W
500 PMH-HT1-C-500W PMH-HT1-W-500W PMH-HT1-MS-500W PMH-HT1-B-500W
600 PMH-HT1-C-600W PMH-HT1-W-600W PMH-HT1-MS-600W PMH-HT1-B-600W
800 PMH-HT1-C-800W PMH-HT1-W-800W PMH-HT1-MS-800W PMH-HT1-B-800W
Output
[W]
Order code
chrome
Order code
white
Order code
metallic silver
(stainless effect)
Order code
black
200 PMH-HT2-C-200W-RK PMH-HT2-W-200W-RK PMH-HT2-MS-200W-RK PMH-HT2-B-200W-RK
300 PMH-HT2-C-300W-RK PMH-HT2-W-300W-RK PMH-HT2-MS-300W-RK PMH-HT2-B-300W-RK
400 PMH-HT2-C-400W-RK PMH-HT2-W-400W-RK PMH-HT2-MS-400W-RK PMH-HT2-B-400W-RK
500 PMH-HT2-C-500W-RK PMH-HT2-W-500W-RK PMH-HT2-MS-500W-RK PMH-HT2-B-500W-RK
600 PMH-HT2-C-600W-RK PMH-HT2-W-600W-RK PMH-HT2-MS-600W-RK PMH-HT2-B-600W-RK
800 PMH-HT2-C-800W-RK PMH-HT2-W-800W-RK PMH-HT2-MS-800W-RK PMH-HT2-B-800W-RK
Heating element designed
for direct connection
of an electric cable to the wall.
7978
VS1 RE10A
Heating rod EL 05E
Electric heaters EL.05 E are designed for tubular radiators, which are used for combination heating especially
in areas such as bathrooms, fitness or residential spaces. The heating period is used for central heating systems
with central heat source outside the heating season; the heating element takes over and is operated by the
electric heat source. The unit is IP44 protected and has a cable length of 1.5m. Country regulations may apply
regarding if the heating element can be plugged in or needs to be hard wired.
EL 05 bodies are supplied with white or metallic silver straight electrical cord for connection to the electrical
outlet. To ensure operator comfort is maintained, it is recommended to install an on/off switch (VS1),
temperature controller (RE10A) or other control device.
Output
[W]
Order code
white (cable)
Order code
metallic silver (cable)
200 EL05E-W-200W EL05E-MS-200W
300 EL05E-W-300W EL05E-MS-300W
400 EL05E-W-400W EL05E-MS-400W
500 EL05E-W-500W EL05E-MS-500W
600 EL05E-W-600W EL05E-MS-600W
700 EL05E-W-700W EL05E-MS-700W
thermostat RE10A-W RE10A-MS
switch VS1
Heating rod PMH-ET2
Electric heater with thermostat reacts to the temperature of the heating medium in the radiator, temperature control 5-65°C. IP44. Cable length is 1.3 m.
Output
[W]
Order code
chrome
Order code
white coated
Order code
metallic silver
Order code
black
Order code
black matt
150 PMH-ET2-C-150W PMH-ET2-W-150W PMH-ET2-MS-150W PMH-ET2-B-150W PMH-ET2-BL-150W
300 PMH-ET2-C-300W PMH-ET2-W-300W PMH-ET2-MS-300W PMH-ET2-B-300W PMH-ET2-BL-300W
600 PMH-ET2-C-600W PMH-ET2-W-600W PMH-ET2-MS-600W PMH-ET2-B-600W PMH-ET2-BL-600W
ELECTRIC HEATING ELEMENTS FINISHES
Chrome
White
RAL 9003